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SCHEDULE

PART I

Section 2.

LOAN BY THE PUBLIC WORKS LOAN COMMISSIONERS
UNDER THE HARBOURS AND PASSING TOLLS, &C, ACT, 1861

Name of borrower.

Eyemouth Harbour Trustees

£

Amount of loan.

10,000

PART 11

Amount to be written off.
£
457

LOANS BY THE PUBLIC WORKS LOAN COMMISSIONERS UNDER THE
AGRICULTURAL CREDITS ACT, 1923 (INCLUDING ADVANCES UNDER PARAGRAPH
(4) OF SECTION TWENTY-TWO OF THE PUBLIC WORKS LOANS ACT, 1875)

Name of
borrower

Mr. David
Collins

Mr. Thomas
Eynon

Mr. Herbert
Howson

Mr. Morton Jack

Mr. Harry Luker
(deceased)

Mr. William
Taylor Malcolm

Colonel Norman
Martyn

Mr. Percy Stops
(deceased)

Amount of loan

5,854

6,975

4,650

4,900
6,145

14,594

2,231

5,000

5,043

520

211

289
856

1,654

583

211

Amount to be written off

s d.
5 9
14 5
12 5
16 10
2 10
11 1
16 10
9 10




