Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULE

Section 2.

PART I

LOAN BY THE PUBLIC WORKS LOAN COMMISSIONERS UNDER THE HARBOURS AND PASSING TOLLS, &C, ACT, 1861

Name of borrower.	Amount of loan.	Amount to be written off.	
	£	£	
Eyemouth Harbour Trustees	10,000	457	

PART II

LOANS BY THE PUBLIC WORKS LOAN COMMISSIONERS UNDER THE AGRICULTURAL CREDITS ACT, 1923 (INCLUDING ADVANCES UNDER PARAGRAPH (4) OF SECTION TWENTY-TWO OF THE PUBLIC WORKS LOANS ACT, 1875)

Name of borrower	Amount of loan	Amount to be written off		
	£	£	S.	d.
Mr. David Collins	5,854	5,043	5	9
Mr. Thomas Eynon	6,975	520	14	5
Mr. Herbert Howson	4,650	211	12	5
Mr. Morton Jack	4,900	289	16	10
Mr. Harry Luker (deceased)	6,145	856	2	10
Mr. William Taylor Malcolm	14,594	1,654	11	1
Colonel Norman Martyn	2,231	583	16	10
Mr. Percy Stops (deceased)	5,000	211	9	10